Village of Algonquin, lllinois

Last Name
AAGAARD
ANDRESEN
BADRAN
BAJOR
BANIA
BARAJAS
BELTRAN
BELTRAN
BENNER
BUCHANAN
BUCHELERES
BURROUGHS
BURZYNSKI
COONEY
COSTA

coy

CROOK
DAVILA
DENNIS
DERBAK
DIAMOND
DOLES
DYKSTRA
EZELL
FALARDEAU
FELLOWS
FEY-KEANE
GANEK
GERSTMAYR
GOAD
GOUGH
GRIGGEL
HALL
HARMENING
HARRIS
HARTMANN
HENRICHS

First Name
PATRICIA
BRADLEY
NADIM
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
STEPHANIE
LEONARDO
JOHNNY
JACOB
AMANDA
HALEY
KARA
JASON
TIMOTHY
SCOTT
EDWARD
KEVIN
ANTHONY
DANIEL
MARK
JEFFREY
ANDREW
ANDREW
STEPHEN
JUSTIN
CARY
MICHAEL
CLIFTON
CORINNE
SCOTT
DAVID
DANIEL
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
EDWARD
ROBERT

Title

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ECOLOGIST/HORTICULTURIST
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
ASST TO THE VILLAGE MGR
WATER OPERATOR
PLANNER

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT
POLICE SERGEANT
ENGINEER 11

MAINTENANCE WORKER III
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF
MAINTENANCE WORKER |
MAINTENANCE WORKER 1
CHIEF INNOVATION OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

WW OPERATOR

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE OFFICER

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR
POLICE OFFICER

PLUMBING INSPECTOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER 1
VILLAGE ENGINEER

UTILITY BILLING COORDINATOR
STREETS SUPERVISOR
POLICE OFFICER

STOCK COORDINATOR

CHIEF WW OPERATOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER 1
MAINTENANCE WORKER 11
WATER OPERATOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER 11

Department

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
WATER DEPT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
PW GENERAL SERVICES
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

PW GENERAL SERVICES

Total Compensastion
87,969
106,442
180,745
109,194
96,502
79,566
107,931
137,145
104,390
97,615
109,103
99,007
142,395
161,595
79,782
79,060
178,695
78,815
88,911
76,845
116,073
147,004
116,073
79,445
115,786
114,051
88,499
160,331
89,149
119,890
109,103
94,185
133,099
76,906
88,499
90,021
77,312

Total Compensation Package

Vacation (hrs) Personal (hrs) Sick (hrs)

176

96
176
136
208

96

96
141

96
208
136
265
208
248
208
208
248

88
118
130
208
208
208

96
203
208
208
128
208
208
136
208
208
136
208
176
176

FY 25/26 BUDGET
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96



Village of Algonquin, lllinois

HOFFMAN
HOPPER
HUNTER
INGEBRIGTSEN
KENNING
KILCULLEN
KLOCKE
KNAPP
KOEHLER
KORDECKI
KORNFEIND
KOSMACH
KRYSTAL
KUGLER
KUMBERA
LANDREVILLE
LEE
LICHTENBERGER
MARKHAM
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MCFEGGAN
MEYER
MILLER
MILLER
MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
NEAMAND
NOLAND
OLMSTEAD
OLSTA
ORTIZ
PANOZZO
PARKER
PELAYO
PELUSO

ETHAN
EARL
MATTHEW
DYLAN
TRACY
VINCENT
DANIEL
PATRICK
KORY
NICHOLAS
JAMES
DUSTIN
PAUL
KIRA
MICHAEL
BRIAN
HEENA
AMANDA
RYAN
LIAM
BRIAN
MARC
BRADFORD
JASON
JASON
PATRICIA
DERRICK
JAMES
SUSAN
KYLE

MEG
NICHOLAS
AMANDA
DAISY
ZACHARY
BRIAN
JOSE
KIMBERLY

MANAGEMENT ANALYST

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

HR GENERALIST

GEN. SVCS. SUPERINTENDENT
POLICE OFFICER

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIR.
POLICE SERGEANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER IlI
MAINTENANCE WORKER |
INNOV./TECHNOLOGY OFFICER |
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

DEPUTY VILLAGE MANAGER/CFO
POLICE OFFICER

ASST INNOVATION OFFICER
DEPUTY CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF

POLICE OFFICER

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

FLEET MECHANIC
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
CHIEF WATER OPERATOR
UTILITIES SUPERVISOR

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
POLICE SERGEANT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SPECIALIST
FLEET MECHANIC

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

ASST INNOVATION COORDINATOR
POLICE OFFICER

COMM. SERVICE OFFICER

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
PW GENERAL SERVICES
WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN

79,531
88,911
88,911
75,383
92,676
144,987
104,055
156,585
137,145
87,221
79,782
106,195
116,073
88,911
187,625
93,959
120,438
145,366
166,829
78,815
116,264
89,287
80,429
130,953
107,543
116,073
75,383
83,863
86,300
139,881
84,189
85,661
115,786
75,383
83,863
106,319
115,786
89,563

Total Compensation Package

96
134
134

89
208
248
136
170
208
208
208
208
240
118
244
128
208
184
248

88
208
208
208
208
208
216
136

88
208
208
176
174
169

89

88
208
208
208

FY 25/26 BUDGET
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
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PETERS

PIERI
PLACEK
PUMP
QURESHI
RADELL
RANDALL
RASMUSSEN
REIF

REVERA
RICHARDSON
ROTH

RYTER
SCERBICKE
SCHLONEGER
SCHUETZ
SCHUTZ
SEDIVY
SIEGEL
SKRODZKI
SLABINSKI
SLOMINSKI
SNOW
SOWIZROL
SPENK
STENGER
TEPPER
TREFILEK
VANENKEVORT
VERGARA
VOIGTS
WALKER
WALKER
WATSON
WEBER
WEGRZYN
WEHRMANN
WILKIN

SARAH
ANDREW
GREG
BRANDON
REHMAN
DEBORAH
MICHAEL
CANDRA
MICHAEL
JUSTIN
ANTONIO
JASON
JUSTIN
DANIEL
TIMOTHY
ALAN
JASON
FRANK
ANNA
STEVEN
MITCHELL
STEPHEN
BROOKE
JAMES
KRISTOPHER
NATHANAEL
NICHOLAS
STEVEN
STACEY
ADRIAN
ALEXANDER
TODD
DENNIS
BRANDON
MICHELLE
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY

POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WORKER IlI
SENIOR MECHANIC

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

LAB TECHNICIAN

INTERNAL SERVICES SUPERVISOR

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WORKER IlI
OPERATOR APPRENTICE
POLICE OFFICER

VILLAGE MANAGER
PARKS/FORESTRY SUPERVISOR
UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT
MAINTENANCE WORKER |
RECREATION MANAGER
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
ENGINEER II

POLICE SERGEANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
POLICE SERGEANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
POLICE OFFICER
RECREATION DIRECTOR
POLICE OFFICER

SR. BUILDING TECHNICIAN
ASSISTANT VILLAGE MANAGER
POLICE CHIEF

POLICE OFFICER

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT/DEPUTY CLK

MAINTENANCE WORKER |
BUILDING COMMISSIONER
POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
WATER DEPT

PW GENERAL SERVICES
RECREATION

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
RECREATION

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
WATER DEPT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

88,911
98,819
90,754
116,073
78,815
116,073
104,055
89,206
123,792
116,073
88,911
93,239
92,551
88,911
241,980
128,681
149,163
79,782
78,488
115,786
115,786
88,499
116,474
146,947
80,522
142,395
77,906
93,959
118,871
99,007
93,348
182,121
186,494
114,640
98,240
79,782
148,705
145,022

Total Compensation Package

102
208
136
208
265
208
136

88
208
208

93

88
208
102
800
208
248
208

96
169
176
208

96
208
208
203
112
128
128
136
208
248
248
136
208
208
128
208

FY 25/26 BUDGET
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96



Village of Algonquin, lllinois Total Compensation Package
FY 25/26 BUDGET

WOGSLAND TREVOR POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 104,055 136 24 96
ZIMMERMAN MICHELE ASSISTANT PW DIRECTOR PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN 160,693 248 24 96



