Last Name	First Name	Title	Department	Total Compensastion	Vacation (hrs)	Personal (hrs)	Sick (hrs)
AAGAARD	PATRICIA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	87,969	176	24	96
ANDRESEN	BRADLEY	ECOLOGIST/HORTICULTURIST	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	106,442	96	24	96
BADRAN	NADIM	PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	180,745	176	24	96
BAJOR	MATTHEW	ASST TO THE VILLAGE MGR	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	109,194	136	24	96
BANIA	MICHAEL	WATER OPERATOR	WATER DEPT	96,502	208	24	96
BARAJAS	STEPHANIE	PLANNER	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	79,566	96	24	96
BELTRAN	LEONARDO	SENIOR ACCOUNTANT	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	107,931	96	24	96
BELTRAN	JOHNNY	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	137,145	141	24	96
BENNER	JACOB	ENGINEER II	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	104,390	96	24	96
BUCHANAN	AMANDA	MAINTENANCE WORKER III	WATER DEPT	97,615	208	24	96
BUCHELERES	HALEY	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	109,103	136	24	96
BURROUGHS	KARA	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	99,007	265	24	96
BURZYNSKI	JASON	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	142,395	208	24	96
COONEY	TIMOTHY	DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	161,595	248	24	96
COSTA	SCOTT	MAINTENANCE WORKER I	PW GENERAL SERVICES	79,782	208	24	96
COY	EDWARD	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	PW GENERAL SERVICES	79,060	208	24	96
CROOK	KEVIN	CHIEF INNOVATION OFFICER	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	178,695	248	24	96
DAVILA	ANTHONY	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	78,815	88	24	96
DENNIS	DANIEL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	118	24	96
DERBAK	MARK	WW OPERATOR	WATER DEPT	76,845	130	24	96
DIAMOND	JEFFREY	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	208	24	96
DOLES	ANDREW	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	147,004	208	24	96
DYKSTRA	ANDREW	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	208	24	96
EZELL	STEPHEN	PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	79,445	96	24	96
FALARDEAU	JUSTIN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	115,786	203	24	96
FELLOWS	CARY	PLUMBING INSPECTOR	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	114,051	208	24	96
FEY-KEANE	MICHAEL	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	WATER DEPT	88,499	208	24	96
GANEK	CLIFTON	VILLAGE ENGINEER	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	160,331	128	24	96
GERSTMAYR	CORINNE	UTILITY BILLING COORDINATOR	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	89,149	208	24	96
GOAD	SCOTT	STREETS SUPERVISOR	PW GENERAL SERVICES	119,890	208	24	96
GOUGH	DAVID	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	109,103	136	24	96
GRIGGEL	DANIEL	STOCK COORDINATOR	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	94,185	208	24	96
HALL	THOMAS	CHIEF WW OPERATOR	WATER DEPT	133,099	208	24	96
HARMENING	CHRISTOPHER	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	WATER DEPT	76,906	136	24	96
HARRIS	MICHAEL	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	WATER DEPT	88,499	208	24	96
HARTMANN	EDWARD	WATER OPERATOR	WATER DEPT	90,021	176	24	96
HENRICHS	ROBERT	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	PW GENERAL SERVICES	77,312	176	24	96

Total Compensation Package FY 25/26 BUDGET

HOFFMAN	ETHAN	MANAGEMENT ANALYST	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	79,531	96	24	96
HOPPER	EARL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	134	24	96
HUNTER	MATTHEW	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	134	24	96
INGEBRIGTSEN	DYLAN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	75,383	89	24	96
KENNING	TRACY	HR GENERALIST	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	92,676	208	24	96
KILCULLEN	VINCENT	GEN. SVCS. SUPERINTENDENT	PW GENERAL SERVICES	144,987	248	24	96
KLOCKE	DANIEL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	104,055	136	24	96
KNAPP	PATRICK	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIR.	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	156,585	170	24	96
KOEHLER	KORY	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	137,145	208	24	96
KORDECKI	NICHOLAS	MAINTENANCE WORKER III	WATER DEPT	87,221	208	24	96
KORNFEIND	JAMES	MAINTENANCE WORKER I	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	79,782	208	24	96
KOSMACH	DUSTIN	INNOV./TECHNOLOGY OFFICER I	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	106,195	208	24	96
KRYSTAL	PAUL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	240	24	96
KUGLER	KIRA	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	118	24	96
KUMBERA	MICHAEL	DEPUTY VILLAGE MANAGER/CFO	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	187,625	244	24	96
LANDREVILLE	BRIAN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	93,959	128	24	96
LEE	HEENA	ASST INNOVATION OFFICER	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	120,438	208	24	96
LICHTENBERGER	AMANDA	DEPUTY CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	145,366	184	24	96
MARKHAM	RYAN	DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	166,829	248	24	96
MARTIN	LIAM	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	78,815	88	24	96
MARTIN	BRIAN	ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	116,264	208	24	96
MARTINEZ	MARC	FLEET MECHANIC	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	89,287	208	24	96
MCFEGGAN	BRADFORD	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	PW GENERAL SERVICES	80,429	208	24	96
MEYER	JASON	CHIEF WATER OPERATOR	WATER DEPT	130,953	208	24	96
MILLER	JASON	UTILITIES SUPERVISOR	WATER DEPT	107,543	208	24	96
MILLER	PATRICIA	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	216	24	96
MOORE	DERRICK	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	75,383	136	24	96
MOORE	JAMES	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	83,863	88	24	96
MORGAN	SUSAN	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN	86,300	208	24	96
NEAMAND	KYLE	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	139,881	208	24	96
NOLAND	MEG	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SPECIALIST	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	84,189	176	24	96
OLMSTEAD	NICHOLAS	FLEET MECHANIC	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	85,661	174	24	96
OLSTA	AMANDA	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	115,786	169	24	96
ORTIZ	DAISY	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	75,383	89	24	96
PANOZZO	ZACHARY	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	83,863	88	24	96
PARKER	BRIAN	ASST INNOVATION COORDINATOR	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	106,319	208	24	96
PELAYO	JOSE	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	115,786	208	24	96
PELUSO	KIMBERLY	COMM. SERVICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN	89,563	208	24	96

Total Compensation Package FY 25/26 BUDGET

PETERS	SARAH	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	102	24	96
PIERI	ANDREW	MAINTENANCE WORKER III	PW GENERAL SERVICES	98,819	208	24	96
PLACEK	GREG	SENIOR MECHANIC	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	90,754	136	24	96
PUMP	BRANDON	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	208	24	96
QURESHI	REHMAN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	78,815	265	24	96
RADELL	DEBORAH	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	208	24	96
RANDALL	MICHAEL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	104,055	136	24	96
RASMUSSEN	CANDRA	LAB TECHNICIAN	WATER DEPT	89,206	88	24	96
REIF	MICHAEL	INTERNAL SERVICES SUPERVISOR	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	123,792	208	24	96
REVERA	JUSTIN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	116,073	208	24	96
RICHARDSON	ANTONIO	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	93	24	96
ROTH	JASON	MAINTENANCE WORKER III	PW GENERAL SERVICES	93,239	88	24	96
RYTER	JUSTIN	OPERATOR APPRENTICE	WATER DEPT	92,551	208	24	96
SCERBICKE	DANIEL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	88,911	102	24	96
SCHLONEGER	TIMOTHY	VILLAGE MANAGER	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	241,980	800	24	96
SCHUETZ	ALAN	PARKS/FORESTRY SUPERVISOR	PW GENERAL SERVICES	128,681	208	24	96
SCHUTZ	JASON	UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT	WATER DEPT	149,163	248	24	96
SEDIVY	FRANK	MAINTENANCE WORKER I	PW GENERAL SERVICES	79,782	208	24	96
SIEGEL	ANNA	RECREATION MANAGER	RECREATION	78,488	96	24	96
SKRODZKI	STEVEN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	115,786	169	24	96
SLABINSKI	MITCHELL	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	115,786	176	24	96
SLOMINSKI	STEPHEN	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	PW GENERAL SERVICES	88,499	208	24	96
SNOW	BROOKE	ENGINEER II	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	116,474	96	24	96
SOWIZROL	JAMES	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	146,947	208	24	96
SPENK	KRISTOPHER	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	PW GENERAL SERVICES	80,522	208	24	96
STENGER	NATHANAEL	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	142,395	203	24	96
TEPPER	NICHOLAS	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	77,906	112	24	96
TREFILEK	STEVEN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	93,959	128	24	96
VANENKEVORT	STACEY	RECREATION DIRECTOR	RECREATION	118,871	128	24	96
VERGARA	ADRIAN	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	99,007	136	24	96
VOIGTS	ALEXANDER	SR. BUILDING TECHNICIAN	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	93,348	208	24	96
WALKER	TODD	ASSISTANT VILLAGE MANAGER	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	182,121	248	24	96
WALKER	DENNIS	POLICE CHIEF	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	186,494	248	24	96
WATSON	BRANDON	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	114,640	136	24	96
WEBER	MICHELLE	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT/DEPUTY CLK	GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN	98,240	208	24	96
WEGRZYN	TIMOTHY	MAINTENANCE WORKER I	WATER DEPT	79,782	208	24	96
WEHRMANN	MICHAEL	BUILDING COMMISSIONER	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	148,705	128	24	96
WILKIN	TIMOTHY	POLICE SERGEANT	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	145,022	208	24	96

Village of Algonq	uin, Illinois	Total Compensation Pack FY 25/26 BUD					
WOGSLAND	TREVOR	POLICE OFFICER	POLICE DEPT - SWORN	104,055	136	24	96
ZIMMERMAN	MICHELE	ASSISTANT PW DIRECTOR	PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN	160,693	248	24	96